
FOR QUOTES: QUOTES@MELLOHAWK.COM

2785 Skymark Avenue, Unit 1 Phone # +1 416-465-3459 Toll free # 1 866-746-6722
Mississauga, ON L4W 4Y3 Canada Fax # +1 416-465-6206

Managing Director Managing Director/Controller 
Mr. Arnon G. Melo Mr. Peter Hawkins
Ext. 225 Ext. 229

Accounting Supervisor Administrative Assistant
Ms. Nadia Silva Ms. Regina Yamagusi
Ext. 223 EXT: 221

Ocean Imp./Exp. Coordinator 
Mr. Tony Uy
Ext. 232

Ocean Imp./Exp. Coordinator 
Ms. Dani Nguyen
Ext. 236

Air Import/Export Manager Mr. 
Neil Truong
Ext. 222

Process and System Manager
Mr. Felipe Varzeas
Ext. 230

Phone # +1 786 233 5015Office: 6320 NW 97th Ave., Suite #4 Doral, FL 33178 USA
Mailing: 9737 NW 41st. Street, Suite 425, Doral, FL. 33178

Station Manager Export/Import Coordinator
Mr. Dorival Groppa Ms.  Diozielen Lorena
Mobile : +1 954-704-1477 Mobile : +1 786 398-1988

USA (MIAMI) - USA@MELLOHAWK.COM

regina@mellohawk.com

felipe@mellohawk.com

After Hrs phone # +1 416-728-0181 | +1 416-302-9465

diozi@mellohawk.com

Process and System Management | Fulfillment Services

dorival.groppa@mellohawk.com

tony@mellohawk.com

param@mellohawk.com

nadia@mellohawk.com

gurjeet@mellohawk.com

Ocean Freight

CANADA (TORONTO) - CANADA@MELLOHAWK.COM

arnon@mellohawk.com

Accounting

After Hrs phone # +1 416-728-0181 | +1 647-828-6132 | +1 416-302-9465

Executive Office

peter@mellohawk.com

Administrative | Personal Effects

dani@mellohawk.com

neil@mellohawk.com

Air Freight

http://www.mellohawk.com

Ocean Imp./Exp. Coordinator 
Mr. Gurjeet Hunjan
Ext. 226
Ocean Imp./Exp. Coordinator 
Ms. Patricia Lois
Ext. 228

patricia@mellohawk.com

Air Import/Export Coordinator
Mr. Harpreet Singh 
Ext. 235

harpreet@mellohawk.com

Vice President of Operations
Mr. Paramjit Jandu
Ext. 224

Import/Export Coordinator 
Ms. Melina Peternela 
Phone: +1 786-233-5015

melina@mellohawk.com

mailto:quotes@mellohawk.com
mailto:quotes@mellohawk.com
mailto:arnon@mellohawk.com
mailto:peter@mellohawk.com
mailto:arnon@mellohawk.com
mailto:peter@mellohawk.com
mailto:nadia@mellohawk.com
mailto:regina@mellohawk.com
mailto:nadia@mellohawk.com
mailto:regina@mellohawk.com
mailto:param@mellohawk.com
mailto:patricia@mellohawk.com
mailto:param@mellohawk.com
mailto:patricia@mellohawk.com
mailto:gurjeet@mellohawk.com
mailto:patricia@mellohawk.com
mailto:gurjeet@mellohawk.com
mailto:patricia@mellohawk.com
mailto:neil@mellohawk.com
mailto:gabriel@mellohawk.com
mailto:neil@mellohawk.com
mailto:gabriel@mellohawk.com
mailto:diego@mellohawk.com
mailto:rodrigo@mellohawk.com
mailto:diego@mellohawk.com
mailto:rodrigo@mellohawk.com
mailto:dorival.groppa@mellohawk.com
mailto:diozi@mellohawk.com
mailto:dorival.groppa@mellohawk.com
mailto:diozi@mellohawk.com
mailto:regina@mellohawk.com
mailto:diozi@mellohawk.com
mailto:dorival.groppa@mellohawk.com
mailto:patricia@mellohawk.com
mailto:param@mellohawk.com
mailto:nadia@mellohawk.com
mailto:gurjeet@mellohawk.com
mailto:arnon@mellohawk.com
mailto:peter@mellohawk.com
mailto:gabriel@mellohawk.com
mailto:patricia@mellohawk.com
mailto:neil@mellohawk.com

	Sheet1

